Vectron Space Qualified Oscillator Platforms
Scott Murphy, Product Line Manager
Space Forum 2019
2Space Forum 2019
Eliminate the Need for SCD Creation
 Customer Benefits
• No OEM SCD or custom part numbers required
• Ordering codes define EEE pedigree and QA level
• MIL-PRF-55310/38534 equivalent screening options
• Clearly defines radiation tolerance of active devices
• Multiple package, output and supply voltage options
• No additional platform qualification required
• Shorter leadtimes and lower overall cost
 Supplier Benefits
• Promotes design efficiencies (BOM creation and entry)
• Enables use of standard build documentation
• Encourages hi-rel process consistency
• Procurement and manufacturing economies of scale
• Revisions posted “real time” to Vectron website
• Quick design-in capability utilizing overage
OS-68338, Rev O
Hybrid Clock Hi-Rel Standard, ACMOS and TTL Output
DOC200103, Rev H and DOC207139, Rev B
Hybrid TCXO Hi-Rel Standard, CMOS/Sinewave or LVDS Output
DOC203679, Rev F (prelim) and DOC203810, Rev E
Hybrid Clock Hi-Rel Standard, LVDS or LVPECL Output
DOC204898, Rev D and DOC204899, Rev D
Hybrid VCXO Hi-Rel Standard, LVPECL or LVDS Output
DOC204900, Rev E
Hybrid Clock Hi-Rel Standard, High Frequency ACMOS Output
DOC206218, Rev C
Hybrid VCXO Hi-Rel Standard, ACMOS Output, 9x14mm J-lead
DOC206379, Rev B and DOC206903, Rev B
300 krad Hybrid Clock Hi-Rel Standard, ACMOS and LVDS Output
DOC206559, Rev C and DOC206906, Rev C
Hybrid VCSO Hi-Rel Standard, Sinewave or LVPECL Output
DOC207753, Rev A
Hybrid VCXO Hi-Rel Standard, High Frequency Sinewave Output
Use Vectron Hi-Rel Standards
3Space Forum 2019
Model Prefix Hi-Rel Standard Type Output Max Freq Radiation Tolerance

		OX-249		Catalog Datasheet		OCXO		ACMOS/SINE/LVDS		100 MHz		300krad (Si) TID
4Space Forum 2019
Catalog Part Number Breakdown
CLOCK
VCXO
VCSO
TCXO
5Space Forum 2019
 Device Screening Changes [Product Level S Class 2 (Hybrid) Crystal Oscillators]
 Temp cycle test condition change from B to C
 PIND test condition change from B to A
 Seal tests (fine/gross) now mandate MIL-STD-883, Method 1014 (Kr-85 mandate for gross leak test)
 Additional delta limit considerations apply to burn-in
 Group C Inspection Changes [Product Level S Class 2 (Hybrid) Crystal Oscillators]
 Random vibration test added to SG1
 Seal tests must also comply with MIL-STD-883, Method 1014 requirements
 Life test (1,000 hours @ +125C) added as SG5 on 25% of test specimens
 Vectron Response
 All fourteen hi-rel standards were recently revised (April 2019) in order to add a new screening code which
reflects full compliance with Revision F Screening and Group C requirements for Product Level S devices
Release of MIL-PRF-55310, Rev F
6Space Forum 2019
Clock/VCXO/VCSO
Screening Options (REVISED)
OPN.
NO.
OPERATION LISTING REQUIREMENTS AND CONDITIONS Option
A
Option
B
Option
C
Option
D
Option
E
Option
F
Option
G
O ption
S
Option
X
SCREENING MIL Class Similarity
(MIL-PRF-55310, Class S/B or MIL-PRF-38534, Class K)
K
100%
B-
100%
S-
100%
K+
100%
B
100%
S (Rev E)
100% 100%
S (Rev F)
100%
EM
100%
1 Non-Destruct Bond Pull  MIL-STD-883, Meth 2023 X NR X X NR X NR X NR
2 Internal Visual MIL-STD-883, Meth 2017 Class K,
Meth 2032 Class K
X X X X X X X X X
3 Stabilization (Vacuum) Bake MIL-STD-883, Meth 1008, Cond C, 150°C X
48 hrs.
X
24 hrs.
X
48 hrs.
X

Any Questions?
	Eliminate the Need for SCD Creation
	Catalog Part Number Breakdown
	Slide Number 5
	Clock/VCXO/VCSO�Screening Options (REVISED)
	TCXO�Screening Options (REVISED)
	Clocks for Driving RTG4 FPGA
	RTG4 Clock Applications Note
	OS-68338, Rev O�(Released April 2019)
	OS-68338 Legacy Enclosures
	Leaded 5x7mm Clock Family